YIWU FANEN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

ADDRESS:
B9-3-B, NO.999. SIJI ROAD  CHENGXI STREET, Yiwu 
City, Jinhua, China (Zhejiang) pilot free trade zone

FROM: LA to ShangHai

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 SOIOIC ACTIVATED B12 145 US$228,687.32

TOTAL 145 US$228,687.32

US DOLLARS TWO HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN AND 
CENTS THIRTY TWO ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC